�
PH
AS
E-
O
U
T
Connectors (Inlets/Outlets) 5093

30
The dimension "X" is dispalyed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
Variants
Config. Code Description Order Number
5093-X-1110-A-410 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: solder terminal, N: solder terminal, ground: solder terminal, color: Black,
design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 10
6182.0016
5093-X-1110-A-420 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: solder terminal, N: solder terminal, ground: solder terminal, color: Black,
design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 20
6182.0018
5093-X-9990-A-410 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Black, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 10
6182.0020
5093-X-9990-A-415 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Black, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 15
6182.0021
5093-X-9990-A-420 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Black, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 20
6182.0022
5093-X-9990-A-425 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Black, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 25
6182.0023
5093-X-9990-A-430 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Black, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 30
6182.0024
5093-X-9990-B-415 5093, IEC Appliance Outlet F, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), color: Grey, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimension X: 15
6182.0025
The listet variants should be available from stock Other versions on request  www.schurter.com/contact
Packaging unit   50 Pcs